
SL No FORM NUMBER Registration ID NAME OF THE APPLICANT NAME OF FATHER Admission Scheme XII - Total OBTAINED Marks 
Calculated By System CATEGORY

1 730299284 230175036 BONIA AMIN MOYNAL HOQUE 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR 398 GENERAL
2 730476455 230252563 SANOWAR MANDAL ISMAIL ALI MANDAL 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR 383 GENERAL
3 730305652 230178584 MONOWARA BEGUM MISHTAR ALI 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR 370 GENERAL
4 730249575 230149350 MD INJAMUL ISLAM MD HAFIJUR RAHMAN 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR 362 GENERAL
5 730411597 230230307 ABDUL ALIM KHAN SOHARAB ALI KHAN 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR 348 GENERAL
6 730477338 230252765 AL AMIN AHMED SHAJAHAN ALI 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR 346 GENERAL
7 730117059 230070901 MR CHIRANJIB DAS SIBEN DAS 3 MINOR 311 GENERAL
8 730516828 230263773 ABUKAYOUM AHMED ABDUL GAFUR MIAH 3 MINOR 307 GENERAL
9 730516662 230263773 ABUKAYOUM AHMED ABDUL GAFUR MIAH 3 MINOR 307 GENERAL

10 730351852 230204349 SHAHINA PARBIN SOHIDUL ISLAM 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR 304 GENERAL
11 730439951 230242425 HAZARAT ALI KUMOR ALI 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR 303 GENERAL
12 730152660 230092412 AZIMUDDIN HUSSAIN GULZAR HUSSAIN 3 MINOR 291 GENERAL
13 730512424 230205992 HABIZUR ISLAM ABDUL KARIM 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR 291 GENERAL
14 730268533 230151656 HAFIZA KHATUN ABDUL KADER 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR 289 GENERAL
15 730117659 230063095 SHASWATI DAS PRABIN CHANDRA DAS 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR 288 GENERAL
16 730477646 230252310 HUZAIFA AHMED SAIDUR RAHMAN 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR 283 GENERAL
17 730344610 230199443 HASINA KHATUN NURUL HOQUE 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR 281 GENERAL
18 730431819 230238948 JAHIDUL ISLAM ABDUL SAMAD 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR 271 GENERAL
19 730499626 230260188 SHAHNAZ PARBIN ALAWAL HOQUE 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR 269 GENERAL
20 730491014 230258952 MORJINA KHATUN ABDUL KADER 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR 269 GENERAL
21 730500744 230261629 ASRAFUL ALAM JAFAR ALI 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR 268 GENERAL
22 730377416 230192929 TAJLIMA KHATUN ATOWAR HUSSAIN 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR 266 GENERAL
23 730440031 230242119 ASAN ALI MAHIR UDDIN 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR 266 GENERAL
24 730180114 230111139 SOHIDUL ISLAM BILLAL HUSSAIN 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR 253 GENERAL
25 730232278 230140097 RAJIBUL ISLAM HANIF ALI 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR 253 GENERAL
26 730209880 230127335 KARISHMA KHATUN KADAM ALI 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR 251 GENERAL
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27 730399071 230219329 LALCHAN MIYA ABDUS SAMAD 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR 250 GENERAL
28 730404606 230228142 SANIDUL ISLAM ABU BAKKAR SIDDIQUE 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR 248 GENERAL
29 730293798 230167022 SHANAS KHATUN RAMZAN ALI KHAN 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR 244 GENERAL
30 730348612 230189826 RAIYAN ISLAM SHEIKH NURMAHAMMAD SHEIKH 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR 237 GENERAL
31 730460888 230115064 ALOMGIR ALI ASRAB ALI 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR 235 GENERAL
32 730265869 230157498 MONIRUL ISLAM KOLIM UDDIN 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR 234 GENERAL
33 730186567 230116085 GOHIR BADSHA NAJARUL HOQUE 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR 234 GENERAL
34 730468504 230253312 MAJAM ALI EAJIT ALI 3 MINOR 232 GENERAL
35 730211401 230082071 ABU SAMA ALI ABDUL ROHMAN 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR 231 GENERAL
36 730312740 230182047 YASHMINA AKTER BASED ALI 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR 227 GENERAL
37 730489810 230258533 ROZINA KHATUN NAJRUL HOQUE 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR 227 GENERAL
38 730192621 230090241 CHABINA EYASMIN YEAKUB ALI 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR 226 GENERAL
39 730358941 230140832 HAMED ALI ABDUL KALAM 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR 225 GENERAL
40 730140257 230088641 RANJIT RAY TARINI RAY 3 MINOR 225 (OTHER BACKWARD CLASS) OBC
41 730367779 230210988 ISMAIL KHAN NUR ISLAM HOQUE 3 MINOR 222 GENERAL
42 730499580 230217800 KAUSHIK DAS BHUMIDHAR DAS 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR 220 (OTHER BACKWARD CLASS) OBC
43 730386525 230220339 JYOTISHMOY PATHAK BIJOY PATHAK 3 MINOR 219 (OTHER BACKWARD CLASS) OBC
44 730286638 230069006 BASUDEB KUMAR BARMAN JONAKU BARMAN 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR 219 (OTHER BACKWARD CLASS) OBC
45 730108939 230063261 ASMA KHATUN ACHIMUDDIN SHEIKH 3 MINOR 218 GENERAL
46 730367843 230210478 KAMAL UDDIN MOTIUR RAHMAN 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR 218 GENERAL
47 730178612 230112651 FOJOR ALI AHIJ MIAH 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR 214 GENERAL
48 730183493 230115517 PINKI RAY BHADRESWAR RAY 3 MINOR 213 (OTHER BACKWARD CLASS) OBC
49 730478885 230052436 DHRITIMAN RAY MATHURA KANTA RAY 3 MINOR 212 (OTHER BACKWARD CLASS) OBC
50 730344411 230199766 BHAGYASHRI RAJBONGSHI PRAKHAN RAJBONGSHI 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR 211 (OTHER BACKWARD CLASS) OBC
51 730400658 230225715 SHAHADAT ALI IMAN ALI 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR 210 GENERAL
52 730318524 230185878 KAUSHIK NANDI GANESH NANDI 3 MINOR 208 GENERAL
53 730397014 230180750 KRISHNA MAZUMDAR DIPAK MAZUMDAR 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR 207 (OTHER BACKWARD CLASS) OBC
54 730382186 230218582 MRIDUL NATH CHAJEN NATH 3 MINOR 206 (OTHER BACKWARD CLASS) OBC
55 730213505 230116728 JATINDRA BARMAN FANINDRA BARMAN 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR 204 (OTHER BACKWARD CLASS) OBC
56 730250154 230150454 BARNALI PATHAK CHITTARANJAN PATHAK 3 MINOR 204 (OTHER BACKWARD CLASS) OBC
57 730256430 230153417 HIMAKHI DAS PARESH CHANDRA DAS 3 MINOR 202 (OTHER BACKWARD CLASS) OBC
58 730369894 230212359 PROMIKA BHOWMIK NARAYAN BHOWMIK 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR 201 GENERAL
59 730373219 230213712 JITUL RAY NIRAN CHANDRA RAY 3 MINOR 200 (OTHER BACKWARD CLASS) OBC
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60 730416901 230232377 SAHANAZ PARBIN SAMSUL HOQUE 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR 198 GENERAL
61 730325559 230190053 IMRAN HUSSAIN ROFIUL HUSSAIN 3 MINOR 197 GENERAL
62 730513472 230107894 ANUSANDHYA MISRA ASUTOSH MISRA 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR 193 GENERAL
63 730338996 230196931 RASHIDUL ISLAM HANIF ALI 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR 192 GENERAL
64 730183724 230115589 KHALIDA KHANOM MAJIBAR KHAN 3 MINOR 191 GENERAL
65 730177013 230111527 RAJIBUL ISLAM ABU BAKKAR SIDDIQUE 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR 190 GENERAL
66 730117724 230072431 NITUMONI RAY HITESWAR RAY 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR 190 (OTHER BACKWARD CLASS) OBC
67 730377464 230216277 REJINA KHATUN AMIR HUSSAIN 3 MINOR 190 GENERAL
68 730239042 230144843 AMAL RAY PITESH RAY 3 MINOR 189 (OTHER BACKWARD CLASS) OBC
69 730270736 230158042 KUMKUM RAY BANAMALI RAY 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR 189 (OTHER BACKWARD CLASS) OBC
70 730181537 230061663 RAHUL YADAV SANJAY YADAV 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR 188 (OTHER BACKWARD CLASS) OBC
71 730313835 230183844 HASHINA KHATUN RAJAB MIYA 3 MINOR 188 GENERAL
72 730429992 230238542 DEVAJIT MAZUMDER DILIP MAZUMDER 3 MINOR 186 (OTHER BACKWARD CLASS) OBC
73 730127195 230079393 KANAK CHOUDHURY AMBHI CHOUDHURY 3 MINOR 186 (OTHER BACKWARD CLASS) OBC
74 730176334 230111468 DEEPSIKHA NATH PRABHAT CHANDRA NATH 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR 186 (OTHER BACKWARD CLASS) OBC
75 730198627 230123231 DIPANGKAR SHARMA BHABAKANTA SHARMA 3 MINOR 185 GENERAL
76 730285229 230166600 BINANDA SARKAR SUKRA SARKAR 3 MINOR 185 (OTHER BACKWARD CLASS) OBC
77 730426145 230146778 MD ROBIUL HASSAN MD SUKUM UDDIN 3 MINOR 185 GENERAL
78 730429643 230237878 AKTARA KHATUN AMAR ALI 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR 185 GENERAL
79 730210002 230096535 GALAK RAY GOPAL RAY 3 MINOR 183 (OTHER BACKWARD CLASS) OBC
80 730372870 230213978 BARNALI BHOWMIK PRADIP BHOWMIK 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR 180 GENERAL
81 730211267 230129006 RAHIDA BEGOM SHAH ALOM 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR 179 GENERAL
82 730342752 230198698 NOBAJIT SARKAR NITYA GOPAL SARKAR 3 MINOR 179 (OTHER BACKWARD CLASS) OBC
83 730236446 230140138 NIPUL RAY AJIT RAY 3 MINOR 179 (OTHER BACKWARD CLASS) OBC
84 730173761 230109888 MITALI DAS LATE MAHENDRA DAS 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR 178 (OTHER BACKWARD CLASS) OBC
85 730232975 230141550 ANUPAMA RAY JYOTISH RAY 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR 177 (OTHER BACKWARD CLASS) OBC
86 730120196 230074448 RUNAK ALI ROFIKUL ALI 3 MINOR 175 GENERAL
87 730228698 230137972 GURU NATH RAY LATE GURU NATH RAY 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR 174 (OTHER BACKWARD CLASS) OBC
88 730191739 230060647 MONORANJAN BARMAN PARESH BARMAN 3 MINOR 174 (OTHER BACKWARD CLASS) OBC
89 730252855 230151955 KAROBI PATHAK ANIL PATHAK 3 MINOR 173 (OTHER BACKWARD CLASS) OBC
90 730326231 230189560 ARIF AHMED MALEKUDDIN AHMED 3 MINOR 172 GENERAL
91 730240832 230145715 HIMANI CHOUHAN RAMSING CHOUHAN 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR 172 (OTHER BACKWARD CLASS) OBC
92 730267962 230158099 SANJU MANI RAY ASHOK RAY 3 MINOR 172 (OTHER BACKWARD CLASS) OBC
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93 730484338 230223235 MANJIT BARMAN PRAMAD BARMAN 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR 172 (OTHER BACKWARD CLASS) OBC
94 730356271 230206026 MITALI DAS AMIN DAS 3 MINOR 170 (OTHER BACKWARD CLASS) OBC
95 730290565 230169385 ANUSHA BEGUM HAKIB ALI 3 MINOR 168 GENERAL
96 730129682 230081264 PRIYANKA DAS RANJIT CHANDRA DAS 3 MINOR 167 (OTHER BACKWARD CLASS) OBC
97 730108096 230063671 CHANDAN RAY BUDDHADEV RAY 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR 166 (OTHER BACKWARD CLASS) OBC
98 730381555 230217975 GAJANAN RAY DIPAK RAY 3 MINOR 166 (OTHER BACKWARD CLASS) OBC
99 730377869 230215730 AMEN CHANDRA RAY DHANO RAY 3 MINOR 165 (OTHER BACKWARD CLASS) OBC

100 730499512 230256327 DIPANJALI BARMAN BIPIN BARMAN 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR 160 (OTHER BACKWARD CLASS) OBC
101 730460993 230250908 GUNIN RAY MONESWAR RAY 3 MINOR 159 (OTHER BACKWARD CLASS) OBC
102 730490488 230258851 MOHIRUDDIN RACHUL ALI 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR 157 GENERAL
103 730378351 230215945 MUKTA SARKAR SUBHASH SARKAR 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR 156 SCHEDULED CASTE (SC)
104 730267670 230158437 BHABESH PATGIRI JAGAT CHANDRA PATGIRI 3 MINOR 156 (OTHER BACKWARD CLASS) OBC
105 730267688 230096755 BHUBAN DAS BHOLANATH DAS 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR 154 SCHEDULED CASTE (SC)
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1 730255093 230152003 KANAJIT DAIMARY BINOD DAIMARY 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR 169 SCHEDULE TRIBE (PLAINS)
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1 730511498 230098899 SANGITA RAJBONGSHI SANKAR RAJBONGSHI 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR 300 SCHEDULED CASTE (SC)
2 730481447 230099712 AJOY ARJYA RAMGOPAL ARJYA 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR 281 SCHEDULED CASTE (SC)
3 730251560 230084472 SANJIB KHATRIYA RATAN KHATRIYA 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR 260 SCHEDULED CASTE (SC)
4 730374441 230213416 DILIP CHANDRA SARKAR SUKUMAR SARKAR 3 MINOR 248 SCHEDULED CASTE (SC)
5 730187058 230116240 SHAYANIKA DAS TILAK CHANDRA DAS 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR 237 SCHEDULED CASTE (SC)
6 730108247 230063128 CHAMPA DAS KUMOD DAS 3 MINOR 234 SCHEDULED CASTE (SC)
7 730123588 230062478 NILAKASH TAPADAR KALIPADA TAPADAR 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR 230 SCHEDULED CASTE (SC)
8 730290220 230101653 PARITASH SARKAR SRI KHAGENDRA NATH SARKAR 3 MINOR 223 SCHEDULED CASTE (SC)
9 730339916 230197151 SNEHA PODDAR NIDHAN PODDAR 3 MINOR 221 SCHEDULED CASTE (SC)

10 730472306 230188053 GOPI NATH RAJBONGSHI HARI KR RAJBONGSHI 3 MINOR 207 SCHEDULED CASTE (SC)
11 730217381 230131984 PUJA RANI RAJBONGSHI SHAMBHU CHARAN RAJBONGSHI 3 MINOR 191 SCHEDULED CASTE (SC)
12 730191478 230118238 KAMANA SARKAR PRANESH SARKAR 3 MINOR 162 SCHEDULED CASTE (SC)
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1 730241635 230140183 JONMONI DAS MAHEN CHANDRA DAS 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR 422 (OTHER BACKWARD CLASS) OBC
2 730505008 230053463 UNMAN A KASHYAP ARUP KUMAR DAS 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR 398 (OTHER BACKWARD CLASS) OBC
3 730454500 230076576 DHRITISHMITA MEDHI PINKU MEDHI 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR 355 (OTHER BACKWARD CLASS) OBC
4 730459075 230250273 JAGADISH KAMSENA APURBA KAMSENA 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR 352 (OTHER BACKWARD CLASS) OBC
5 730116959 230071120 LIPIKA RAY RABIN CHANDRA RAY 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR 334 (OTHER BACKWARD CLASS) OBC
6 730439619 230242268 DHRITIMAN DAS PHANIL DAS 3 MINOR 321 (OTHER BACKWARD CLASS) OBC
7 730524499 230191087 ABINASH NATH PABITRA KR NATH 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR 319 (OTHER BACKWARD CLASS) OBC
8 730237949 230142230 REEMA BARMAN MADHAB BARMAN 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR 316 (OTHER BACKWARD CLASS) OBC
9 730268352 230158399 SAGARIKA RAY HIRANYA RAY 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR 298 (OTHER BACKWARD CLASS) OBC

10 730436553 230157648 SURANJIT BISWAS HAREN BISWAS 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR 295 (OTHER BACKWARD CLASS) OBC
11 730293320 230170857 KHARGESWAR MEDHI PULEN MEDHI 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR 287 (OTHER BACKWARD CLASS) OBC
12 730476621 230150745 CHANDAN RAY DAYAL RAY 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR 277 (OTHER BACKWARD CLASS) OBC
13 730478949 230250788 BIJU DAS BISWANATH DAS 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR 273 (OTHER BACKWARD CLASS) OBC
14 730315934 230063167 CHAYANIKA RAY RATI KANTA RAY 3 MINOR 268 (OTHER BACKWARD CLASS) OBC
1 730434147 230134751 KIRAN RAY NAREN RAY 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR 265 (OTHER BACKWARD CLASS) OBC
5 730319535 230118775 RABITA BALA BARMAN SUBHASH CHANDRA BARMAN 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR 265 (OTHER BACKWARD CLASS) OBC

16 730479386 230100181 DIMPAL RAY BIBHUTI BHUSAN RAY 3 MINOR 263 (OTHER BACKWARD CLASS) OBC
17 730356354 230206273 JANMONI RAY BHADRESWAR RAY 3 MINOR 253 (OTHER BACKWARD CLASS) OBC
18 730227334 230138576 NIJORA RAY RAMCHARAN RAY 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR 249 (OTHER BACKWARD CLASS) OBC
19 730442827 230243892 MAMI RAY KERKA RAY 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR 244 (OTHER BACKWARD CLASS) OBC
20 730270474 230158019 DIBYASHRI NNATH RANJIT NATH 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR 238 (OTHER BACKWARD CLASS) OBC
21 730198822 230123539 DHANJIT KR RAY HIRANYA KR RAY 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR 236 (OTHER BACKWARD CLASS) OBC
22 730502850 230261819 MRIDUL RAY CHANDRA KANTA RAY 3 MINOR 235 (OTHER BACKWARD CLASS) OBC
23 730237257 230143958 ANUPAMA NATH KHAGEN NATH 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR 234 (OTHER BACKWARD CLASS) OBC
24 730298514 230153510 KAKOLI DAS LT DEBANANDA DAS 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR 233 (OTHER BACKWARD CLASS) OBC
25 730308070 230178299 PRANJAL SARKAR NITTYA NANDA SARKAR 3 MINOR 227 (OTHER BACKWARD CLASS) OBC
26 730452919 230190909 CHAYANIKA RAY NABIN CH RAY 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR 225 (OTHER BACKWARD CLASS) OBC

Manikpur Anchalik College
B.A 1st Semester 2nd Merit list
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1 730117659 230063095 SHASWATI DAS PRABIN CHANDRA DAS 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR 288 GENERAL

Manikpur Anchalik College
B.A 1st Semester 2nd Merit list
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Calculated By System
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1 730450131 230125178 MINUWARA KHATUN MOBARAK ALI 3 MINOR 269 EWS

2 730450271 230125178 MINUWARA KHATUN MOBARAK ALI 3 MINOR 269 EWS

3 730401778 230226426 IMRAN SIKDER SAYED ALI SIKDER 3 MINOR 195 EWS

Manikpur Anchalik College
B.A 1st Semester 2nd Merit list

Subject: English
Category: EWS
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1 730461642 230251390 ARIFUL AHMED SOFIOR RAHMAN 3 MINOR 370 GENERAL
2 730429968 230191120 HIMANGSHU NATH ANANDA NATH 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR 363 (OTHER BACKWARD CLASS) OBC
3 730447112 230245334 ILIAS ALI JANGSER ALI 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR 344 GENERAL
4 730376357 230126849 YANUR ISLAM MOYNAL UDDIN 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR 302 GENERAL
5 730512424 230205992 HABIZUR ISLAM ABDUL KARIM 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR 291 GENERAL
6 730339073 230196750 BONISMITA RAY BALEN RAY 3 MINOR 283 (OTHER BACKWARD CLASS) OBC
7 730243898 230145636 BIPLOB KR SARKAR RATAN KR SARKAR 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR 282 SCHEDULED CASTE (SC)
8 730431819 230238948 JAHIDUL ISLAM ABDUL SAMAD 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR 271 GENERAL
9 730139805 230087060 PINTU BISWAS DINOBANDHU BISWAS 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR 269 (OTHER BACKWARD CLASS) OBC

10 730186657 230116410 ROHIZ UDDIN OMAR ALI 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR 261 GENERAL
11 730357628 230053397 JYOTSHNA TALUKDAR JABBAR ALI TALUKDAR 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR 260 GENERAL
12 730356354 230206273 JANMONI RAY BHADRESWAR RAY 3 MINOR 253 (OTHER BACKWARD CLASS) OBC
13 730340691 230198002 HIMASHREE DEKA DAMODAR DEKA 3 MINOR 252 (OTHER BACKWARD CLASS) OBC
14 730349197 230203098 PALLABI BISWAS DULAL BISWAS 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR 248 SCHEDULED CASTE (SC)
15 730423082 230224912 RUNUMI RAY PABITRA RAY 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR 243 (OTHER BACKWARD CLASS) OBC
16 730487046 230258051 SHORIFUL ISLAM MD MODHU MIAH 3 MINOR 243 GENERAL
17 730345073 230196893 NILAKHI RAY MONORANJAN RAY 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR 241 (OTHER BACKWARD CLASS) OBC
18 730498080 230261183 RIYAJUL ISLAM LUTFAR RAHMAN 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR 238 GENERAL
19 730129791 230081149 FIROJ ALI SULEMAN ALI 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR 238 GENERAL
20 730499427 230261517 AJMINA KHATUN ABDUL ROUF MIAH 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR 233 GENERAL
21 730295566 230172157 AMINUL ISLAM SOFIAR RAHMAN 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR 232 GENERAL
22 730298164 230174263 AZIZUR RAHMAN HAREJ ALI 3 MINOR 223 GENERAL
23 730499580 230217800 KAUSHIK DAS BHUMIDHAR DAS 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR 220 (OTHER BACKWARD CLASS) OBC
24 730307750 230083001 MOMIJAL ALI KADER ALI 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR 218 GENERAL
25 730400632 230225478 ANOWAR HUSSAIN JAMIR UDDIN AHAMED 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR 210 GENERAL
26 730459271 230250329 KARISHMAN NESSA KADAM ALI 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR 210 GENERAL
27 730417385 230232619 LAILY KHATUN SAYED ALI 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR 209 GENERAL

Manikpur Anchalik College
B.A 1st Semester 2nd Merit List

Subject- Economics
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28 730161362 230061952 FOYJ UDDIN HAYDAR ALI 3 MINOR 209 GENERAL
29 730458769 230250122 BEAUTY PARBIN BACHID ALI 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR 209 GENERAL
30 730397014 230180750 KRISHNA MAZUMDAR DIPAK MAZUMDAR 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR 207 (OTHER BACKWARD CLASS) OBC
31 730183988 230115459 DEEP RAJ SARKAR NARAYAN SARKAR 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR 207 (OTHER BACKWARD CLASS) OBC
32 730504890 230262505 MAROMI BEGUM MAJIBAR RAHMAN 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR 205 GENERAL
33 730183399 230115280 BIKRAM SARKAR BABULAL SARKAR 3 MINOR 202 SCHEDULED CASTE (SC)
34 730397361 230224087 SOKI ALOM AMIR ISLAM 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR 195 GENERAL
35 730429285 230238224 UDAY BAISHYA UTTAM BAISHYA 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR 189 (OTHER BACKWARD CLASS) OBC
36 730483184 230257360 GOUTAM ARJYA UPENDRA CHANDRA ARJYA 3 MINOR 185 SCHEDULED CASTE (SC)
37 730130317 230081486 CHIRANJIT MONDAL ADHIR MONDAL 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR 178 SCHEDULED CASTE (SC)
38 730418943 230233205 HASIBUL ISLAM JAHUR UDDIN 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR 165 GENERAL
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1 730301215 230174320 SARJITA BASUMATARY MANINDRA BASUMATARY 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR 231 SCHEDULE TRIBE (PLAINS)

Manikpur Anchalik College
BA 1st Semester 2nd Merit List

Subject- Economics
Category- STP
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1 730519698 230265451 KRISHNANANDA ADHIKARI CHANDAN ADHIKARI 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR 312 SCHEDULED CASTE (SC)
2 730349197 230203098 PALLABI BISWAS DULAL BISWAS 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR 248 SCHEDULED CASTE (SC)
3 730183399 230115280 BIKRAM SARKAR BABULAL SARKAR 3 MINOR 202 SCHEDULED CASTE (SC)
4 730483184 230257360 GOUTAM ARJYA UPENDRA CHANDRA ARJYA 3 MINOR 185 SCHEDULED CASTE (SC)
5 730130317 230081486 CHIRANJIT MONDAL ADHIR MONDAL 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR 178 SCHEDULED CASTE (SC)

Manikpur Anchalik College
B.A 1st Semester 2nd Merit List

Subject- Economics
Category: SC
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1 730501779 230261158 DEVID KUMAR RAY LT BISHNU RAM RAY 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR 336 (OTHER BACKWARD CLASS) OBC

2 730339073 230196750 BONISMITA RAY BALEN RAY 3 MINOR 283 (OTHER BACKWARD CLASS) OBC

3 730139805 230087060 PINTU BISWAS DINOBANDHU BISWAS 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR 269 (OTHER BACKWARD CLASS) OBC

4 730356354 230206273 JANMONI RAY BHADRESWAR RAY 3 MINOR 253 (OTHER BACKWARD CLASS) OBC

5 730340691 230198002 HIMASHREE DEKA DAMODAR DEKA 3 MINOR 252 (OTHER BACKWARD CLASS) OBC

6 730345073 230196893 NILAKHI RAY MONORANJAN RAY 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR 241 (OTHER BACKWARD CLASS) OBC

7 730298514 230153510 KAKOLI DAS LT DEBANANDA DAS 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR 233 (OTHER BACKWARD CLASS) OBC

8 730499580 230217800 KAUSHIK DAS BHUMIDHAR DAS 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR 220 (OTHER BACKWARD CLASS) OBC

9 730397014 230180750 KRISHNA MAZUMDAR DIPAK MAZUMDAR 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR 207 (OTHER BACKWARD CLASS) OBC

10 730183988 230115459 DEEP RAJ SARKAR NARAYAN SARKAR 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR 207 (OTHER BACKWARD CLASS) OBC

11 730429285 230238224 UDAY BAISHYA UTTAM BAISHYA 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR 189 (OTHER BACKWARD CLASS) OBC

Manikpur Anchalik College
B.A 1st Semester 2nd Merit List

Subject- Economics
Category: OBC
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1 730436226 230239493 RUHUL AMIN ZINNAH MOHAMMAD ALI ZINNAH 3 MINOR ARABIC 330 GENERAL

2 730415548 230224620 MAHMUDA KHATUN MAHAMMAD ALI 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR ARABIC 289 GENERAL

3 730228082 230138730 ROJINA KHATUN SALAM ALI 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR ARABIC 274 GENERAL

Manikpur Anchalik College
B.A 1st Semester 2nd Merit List

Subject- Arabic
Category- UR

3 730228082 230138730 ROJINA KHATUN SALAM ALI 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR ARABIC 274 GENERAL

4 730217476 230133179 KOHINOOR KURBAN ALI 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR ARABIC 264 GENERAL

5 730412814 230231259 UMOR FARUK RAHMAN HAMIDUR RAHMAN 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR ARABIC 255 GENERAL

6 730216454 230131731 BEAUTY AKTAR JABED ALI 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR ARABIC 251 GENERAL

7 730221717 230135384 ALMINA KHATUN ABDUL ALOM 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR ARABIC 249 GENERAL

8 730310113 230181873 ISMINA KHATUN DELBAR ALI 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR ARABIC 247 GENERAL

9 730316746 230096897 MAMATAJ BEGUM BASER ALI 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR ARABIC 247 GENERAL

10 730473181 230254929 AJMINA KHATUN SHAMSUL HOQUE 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR ARABIC 243 GENERAL

11 730487046 230258051 SHORIFUL ISLAM MD MODHU MIAH 3 MINOR ARABIC 243 GENERAL11 730487046 230258051 SHORIFUL ISLAM MD MODHU MIAH 3 MINOR ARABIC 243 GENERAL

12 730195292 230118028 KAMAL UDDIN GOLAP HUSSAIN 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR ARABIC 229 GENERAL

13 730231578 230141268 MOMTAJ PARBIN MOTALEB ALI 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR ARABIC 225 GENERAL

14 730293694 230170980 KULSUM KHATUN SUNA MIAH 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR ARABIC 219 GENERAL

15 730407625 230226533 GULBADAN GULBAHAR 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR ARABIC 218 GENERAL
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16 730418539 230233293 CHAINA KHATUN ABDUS SALAM 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR ARABIC 217 GENERAL

17 730274626 230162034 JAYMANA KHATUN AYEB ALI 3 MINOR ARABIC 216 GENERAL

18 730421603 230234878 REJIYA KHATUN MADAR ALI 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR ARABIC 215 GENERAL

19 730387715 230220632 ABU BAKKAR ABDUL RASHID 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR ARABIC 214 GENERAL

20 730381501 230218078 ROFIZA KHATUN ABDUR RAHIM 3 MINOR ARABIC 213 GENERAL

21 730249873 230150388 MAMATAJ KHATUN ABDUL GAFUR 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR ARABIC 211 GENERAL

22 730434234 230239864 ISMAIL SHEIKH MOLAJ UDDIN SHEIKH 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR ARABIC 208 GENERAL

23 730487087 230258088 NURJAHAN KHATUN SOBUR UDDIN 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR ARABIC 208 GENERAL

24 730466668 230251706 SEPALI BEGUM HAIDAR ALI 3 MINOR ARABIC 206 GENERAL

25 730492302 230259740 TASMINA BEGUM MAFIYEL RAHMAN KARI 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR ARABIC 201 GENERAL

26 730472388 230254615 REHENA KHATUN AFJAL MIAH 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR ARABIC 198 GENERAL

27 730427965 230237632 HASINA BEGUM SOKIJOL HOQUE 3 MINOR ARABIC 192 GENERAL

28 730243798 230146800 JAHIDUL ISLAM HASEM ALI 3 MINOR ARABIC 182 GENERAL

29 730429519 230238376 AKLIJA BEGUM ABUL MANJEN 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR ARABIC 182 GENERAL29 730429519 230238376 AKLIJA BEGUM ABUL MANJEN 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR ARABIC 182 GENERAL

30 730500177 230261704 ROHIMA BEGUM JOSHMAT ALI 3 MINOR ARABIC 173 GENERAL

31 730496330 230260880 SALEHA KHATUN TALEB ALI 3 MINOR ARABIC 172 GENERAL

32 730382947 230218888 KASMIRA KHATUN MD MONOWAR HUSSAIN 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR ARABIC 171 GENERAL

33 730274292 230162174 SALEH AHMED JOYNAL ABEDIN 3 MINOR ARABIC 170 GENERAL
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34 730460865 230251076 JABEDA KHATUN JOYNUDDIN MOLLAH 3 MINOR ARABIC 168 GENERAL

35 730419111 230233382 SHOFIKUL ISLAM ABDUL HAKIM 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR ARABIC 162 GENERAL

36 730342047 230198797 RESHMINA PARBIN GIASH UDDIN 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR ARABIC 162 GENERAL
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1 730107802 230061910 MS FARIDA PARBIN SOHID MIYA 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR 306 GENERAL
2 730429653 230237968 BABUL HUSSAIN NURUL ISLAM 1 MAJOR 2 MINOR 217 GENERAL
3 730104226 230058161 GOBINDA MONDAL JUDHISTHIR MONDAL 3 MINOR 210 SCHEDULED CASTE (SC)

Manikpur Anchalik College
B.A 1st Semester 2nd Merit List

Subject- Sanskrit
Category : UR

3 730104226 230058161 GOBINDA MONDAL JUDHISTHIR MONDAL 3 MINOR 210 SCHEDULED CASTE (SC)

Sd/-
Principal i/c

Manikpur Anchalik College
Manikpur
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